
SANTIAGO DE CHILE, SÁBADO 28 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2024

ECONOMÍA Y NEGOCIOS

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

28/09/2024
 $17.964.076
 $20.570.976
 $20.570.976

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

     320.543
     126.654
     126.654
      87,33%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ECONOMIA
SEMANAL
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